~ DONAU

DONAU xero paper is a high-quality product
with exceptional whiteness.

Thanks to its versatility and excellent technical
parameters, it offers reliability and

a professional look of the printout.

Environmentally friendly - it has
the EU Ecolabel certificate.

It ensures less ink consumption due to the use
of ColorlLok technology.

Ideal for printing and copying everyday documents.

Discover the paper that will make
your printouts look like never before!

Eu NS

Fcolabe

www.ecolabel.eu

EU Ecolabel :
SE/011/001

Please collect used
paper for recycling

Parameter

Class

Format

Dimensions

Weight

Moisture (ISO 287)
Thickness (ISO 534)
Whiteness (ISO | 1475)
Opacity (ISO 2471)

Smoothness (ISO 8791-2)

Color

Number of sheets in the package

A4

210x297 mm
80 gsm

4,1%

106 pm

150 CIE
91%

Bendtsen ml/min:
220+/-50

White
500



