



DONAU xero paper is a **high-quality** product with exceptional whiteness.

Thanks to its **versatility** and **excellent** technical **parameters**, it offers reliability and a professional look of the printout.

Environmentally friendly - it has the EU Ecolabel certificate.

It ensures less ink consumption due to the use of ColorLok technology.

Ideal for printing and copying everyday documents.

Discover the paper that will make your printouts look like never before!





Parameter	Value
Class	С
Format	A4
Dimensions	210x297 mm
Weight	80 gsm
Moisture (ISO 287)	4,1%
Thickness (ISO 534)	106 μm
Whiteness (ISO 11475)	150 CIE
Opacity (ISO 2471)	91%
Smoothness (ISO 8791-2)	Bendtsen ml/min: 220+/-50
Color	White
Number of sheets in the package	500